
Yamaha MT-07 '21

XXXX

SPECIAL PARTS

71930PK Homologated Titanium

71930MK Homologated Carbon

71930AK Homologated Aluminum

71930AKN Homologated Aluminum "Dark"

71930AO Homologated Aluminum

71930AON Homologated Aluminum "Dark"

71920PK Homologated Titanium

71920PKN Homologated Nichrom (Dark)

71037GP Racing Full System Titanium

MK-AK-AKN

MK-AK-AKN

12

1

152 6A9

7

6B

8

3

13

14

SCREW TCEI M8x25
3896004

WASHER
3640002

NUT
3048004

LEFT COLLECTOR
5211115

RIGHT COLLECTOR
5211716

LINK PIPE
5750824

SPRING
5281003

BRACKET
5833151

NUT
3048016

WASHER
3640002 WASHER

3640002

SCREW TCEI M8x40
3896017

SCREW TBEI M8x16
3896174

WASHER
3640002

NUT
3048004

TITANIUM END CAP
5010064

15

6A
2

13

12

7

1

9
6B3

4 8

14
SCREW TCE M8x25
5896004

WASHER
3640002

NUT
3048004

4

8 3

6B

7

9

2 15

1

6A

SCREW TBE M8x16
3896174

WASHER
3640002

NUT
3048016

SILENCER SLEEVE
5261465

RIVET
3608024

RIVET
3608024/386010



YAMAHA MT-07 '21

 

SPECIAL PARTS

71758MI Racing Collectors

71758KZ Homologated Collectors

LEFT COLLECTOR
5211115

RIGHT COLLECTOR
5211716

SPRING
5281003

SPRING
5281003

LINK PIPE
5750823

BUSHING
5165295

KATALYZER
5007208
(ONLY KZ KIT)

SCREW TCEI M6x20
3896011

WASHER
3640001

NUT
3048005

BRACKET
5843351

LEFT COLLECTOR
5211115

RIGHT COLLECTOR
5211716

71735MI Racing Collectors

71735KZ Homologated collectors

LINK PIPE
5735904

SPRING
5281003

SPRING
5281003

KATALYZER
5006996
(ONLY KZ KIT)

WASHER
3640002

SCREW TCEI M8x40
3896017

NUT
3048004

BRACKET
5833151



 
PARTI DI RICAMBIO  /  SPARE PARTS 

 
 

71920PK 71920PKN 71930PK 71930MK 71930AK 71930AKN 71930AO 71930AON
cod cod cod cod cod cod cod cod

1 Assieme anteriore /  Front assembly 5035691 5035691 5008475 5008475 5008475 5008475 5008475 5008475

2 Corpo Marmitta / Silencer Sleeve 5261356 5265079 5260332 5270111 5257082 5257163 5257082 5257163

3 Assieme Posteriore /  Rear assembly 5009658 5009658 5009448 5009448 5009448 5009448 5009381 5009381

4 Fondello in carbonio /Carbon fibre end cap 5704051 5704051 5704031 5704031 5704101 5704101

5 Materiale fonoassorbente / Sound-absorbant material 5690096 5690096 5690150 5690150 5690150 5690150 5690150 5690150

6A Fascetta di Serraggio Anteriore / Front Strap For Rivets 5495151 5495151 5495060 5495099 5495064 5495064 5495064 5495054

6B Fascetta di Serraggio Posteriore / Rear Strap For Rivets 5495373 5495373 5495468 5495469 5495470 5495470 5495470 5495470

7 Rivetto inox mm 4.8 / Stainless Steel 4.8 mm Rivet 3608011 3608011 3608011 3608011 3608011 3608011 3608011 3608011

8 Rivetto inox mm 3.2 / Stainless Steel 3.2 mm Rivet 3608021 3608021 3608021 3608021 3608021 3608021

9 Targhetta Arrow / Arrow Plate 3885026 3885026 3885026 3885026 3885026 3885026 3885026 3885026

10 Silenziatore Interno / Db Killer

11 Seeger / Retain Clip

12 Fascetta di Sostegno / Silencer Clamp 5490024 5480080 5480079 5480079 5480079 5480079

13 Guarnizione x Fascetta / Clamp Gasket 5630003 5630003 5630003 5630003 5630003

14 Copri Fascetta / Stainless Steel Clamp Protection 5480004 5480004 5480004 5480004 5480004

15 Molla  / Spring 5281003 5281003 3416034 3416034 3416034 3416034 3416034 3416034
16 Staffa sostegno  / Bracket

20 Gommino  / Rubber 

22 Tappo Sonda Lambda / Lambda Sensor Plug Bolt

24 Spessore / Spacer (MT-07)

ID DESCRIZIONE / DESCRIPTION

 


